
COMPANY NAME LOCATION INSPECTOR NAME OFFICE PHONE # CELL PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

Aqueous Environmental Lexington, SC Brian Taylor (803) 351-5189 brian@aqueousenv.com

Brown's Grounds North Augusta, SC Roger Brown (803) 640-8972 rbrown@brownsgrounds.net

Buck Outdoors Lexington, SC Benj Buck (864) 430-3691 Benj@buckoutdoorsllc.com

Building Specialists, LLC Lexington, SC David Simms (803) 269-6948 Chief3283@gmail.com

Carolina Outdoor Services Gilbert, SC Nick Waters (803) 518-2787 nick@cosstormwater.com

Compliance Centre Columbia, SC Christy Smith (803) 772-1430 Christy@compliancecentre.net

Environmental Stormwater 

Solutions Operation West Columbia, SC Brian Scott (803) 673-2271 ESSOGroupSC@gmail.com

Foster Lake and Pond Mgmt., 

Inc. Concord, NC Cole Hulon (704) 400-2119 cole@fosterlake.com

Grassy Creek, LLC Greenville, SC William Richter

(864) 449-0035 or toll free at  

(877) 447-2779 1 (877) 447-2779 info@grassycreekgroup.com

HB Next Lawrenceville, GA Timothy Brian Scott (770) 619-1669 (803) 673-2271 tscott@hbnext.com

HutchCo Storm Water and  

Grading Charlotte, N.C. Renee Hutchinson (704) 517-1278

In-Compliance Wellford, SC Garrett Edens (864) 569-9000 Garrett@incompliance.net

J. Mason & Co. LLC Columbia, SC James Wilson (803) 727-6298 mwilsonhort@gmail.com

Kleinschmidt Group Lexington, SC Jordan Johnson (803) 462-5626 Jordan.Johnson@KleinschmidtGroup.com

Lake Murray Environmental 

Services Gilbert, SC

Several Certified Pond 

Inspectors available (803) 951-3561 office@lakemurraygreen.com

Lakeside Stormwater Lexington, SC Wayne Frierson (803) 478-7660 Lakesidestormwater@outlook.com

Landscape Accents Laurens, SC Heath Coggins (864) 872-4098 hcoggins@landscapeaccentsLLC.com

NaturChem, Inc. Lexington, SC

Adam Gunter & Ernie 

Oliver (803) 957-8989 (803) 600-4633 agunter@naturchem.net

Newkirk Environmental Charleston, SC  Jim Ducker (843) 388-6585 jim@newkirkenv.com

Palmetto Construction 

Inspection Services Lexington, SC Sammy Rikard (803) 223-3594 srikard@pbtcomm.net

Phillips Earthworks Greenwood, SC Justin Thomas (864) 941-7299 phillipsearthworksllc@gmail.com

Site Design, Inc. Greenville, SC Mark Binsz (864) 271-0496 mbinsz@sitedesign-inc.com

Stormcomp, LLC Cross Hill, SC Brandon Wagner (864) 764-4380 wagnerb26@gmail.com

The Lake Doctors

Summerville, SC & Myrtle 

Beach SC

Several Certified Pond 

Inspectors available (843) 873-1911 southcarolina@lakedoctors.com
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*Lexington County has compiled the following condensed list of individuals who have been certified through Clemson’s Post Construction BMP Inspector program, for your convenience. Note that this list 

does not constitute or imply Lexington County’s endorsement, recommendation or favoring for any of the individuals on this list. For a full list of certified Post-Construction BMP Inspectors and to confirm 

that these Post-Construction BMP Certifications are still valid, please see: https://www.clemson.edu/public/water/watershed/training/bmp/certified.html

Condensed List of Post-Construction BMP Inspectors*
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